

MARITIME TRAINING SERVICES

Approved training provider certificate

This is to certify that the training provider:

Syncrolift

is a

Lloyd's Register Approved Training Provider

Date of approval: 16 February 2024

Date of expiry: 15 February 2029

Subject to annual audits and maintenance of course approval







Johannes Nordtveit Oslo Office Lloyd's Register EMEA

LR031.2022

1 st annual audit:		
Date	Stamp	Signature and printed name of auditor
2 nd annual audit:		
Date	Stamp	Signature and printed name of auditor
3 rd annual audit:		
Date	Stamp	Signature and printed name of auditor
4 th annual audit:		
Date	Stamp	Signature and printed name of auditor

*Inquiries concerning this certificate should be addressed to the Issuing Authority at the address on the cover page. Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract.



Get in touch

Please visit www.lr.org for more information .

Lloyd's Register EMEA, registered in Netherlands, registered number 24350455.
Registered office: George Hintzenweg 77, 3068 AX Rotterdam. A member of the Lloyd's Register group.









Lloyd's Register EMEA George Hintzenweg 77, 3068 AX Rotterdam Netherlands

Lloyd's Register is a trading name of Lloyd's Register Group Limited. For further details please see www.lr.org/entities. © Lloyd's Register EMEA. 2024.